
MELBOURNE

OYSTER BAR

APPETISERS

OYSTERS mignonette 6ea




1/2 Doz  33      Dozen 60



A surcharge will be applied to all credit card transactions   
Visa & Mastercard 1.5% / American Express 2.6% / Weekend surcharge 10% / Public Holidays 15%

JOIN US

TUESDAY STEAK & VINO

Steak, fries, and your choice of 
béarnaise or peppercorn sauce, 

served with a glass of vino 

39



WINSTON’S CELLAR 
WEDNESDAYS


From 5pm · No corkage // Bring 
along that favourite bottle from your 

cellar and dine with us



THURSDAY PASTA CLUB

From 5pm // SET MENU featuring 

olives, sourdough, Spicy Vodka 
Rigatoni, side of leaves and dessert 

to share 

45 pp



WEEKDAY LUNCH SET MENU

Thursday & Friday · 12pm-4pm


King prawns & Sourdough

Steak, fries & leaves


1 x glass of wine

50pp



SUNDAY ROAST

Roast of the day, seasonal veg


and roast potatoes 

38 pp

CRAB THERMIDOR CRUMPET, gruyère



MARINATED OLIVES



ANCHOVY TOAST brioche, capsicum



FLOUR HOUSE SOURDOUGH cultured butter



LOBSTER ROLL iceberg, herbs



CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT brioche



LAMB CROQUETTES salsa verde, harissa 2pc



12ea



10



8ea



10



14ea



8ea



14



ENTRÈES

VITELLO TONNATO veal, capers, parmesan



KING PRAWNS nduja brown butter, almonds



TREACLE SALMON rye, crème fraîche 



BEEF TARTARE egg yolk, crisps



HEIRLOOM BEETROOTS goats curd, hazelnut

26



25



26



26



24

MAINS

SIDES

CHEESEBURGER wagyu, bone marrow, dill pickle, fries



RAINBOW TROUT sorrel sauce, fine herbs



COQ AU VIN chicken maryland, carrots, pearl onions 



ROASTED SUGAR LOAF CABBAGE pear, capers, almonds



RIGATONI spicy vodka sauce, ricotta salata, pangrattato 



STEAK FRITES porterhouse, fries, watercress

béarnaise or peppercorn sauce 



RIB EYE 150 Day Grain Fed Rib Eye 600g, sherry vinegar 
gastrique, charred onions, fries

FRIES aioli


BROCCOLINI lemon, olive oil, pecorino


LEAVES mustard vinaigrette


POTATO AU GRATIN cream, comtè, thyme 

12


16


12


18

32



46



44



24



28



54




106

CHEESE
LONG PADDOCK BLUESTONE (VIC)



DELICE CREMIERS (FRA)



COMTÈ aged 18 months (FRA)



ALL CHEESES quince paste, honeycomb and lavosh

16



16



16



40

TASTING MENU

79 PP
A selection of our favourites 

designed for feasting and 
sharing.

APERITIVO  
HOUR

DAILY // 4pm-5pm

Cocktails 16

Wine Special 12

Tap Beer 8

Oysters 3


